PV weidinger

ESD sweatshirt with hood, 280g/m?, navy blue, 5XL

Our SafeGuard ESD sweatshirts are the ideal choice for anyone who appreciates comfort
and quality. With the ESD logo on the left sleeve and stylish knitted cuffs and hem, they
not only offer a comfortable fit, but also meet the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1. The
long-sleeved sweatshirt in blue is unisex and has a hood for extra comfort. Made from 48%
cotton, 48% polyester and 4% carbon fiber, with a basis weight of 280 g/m?. The typical
surface resistance is between 10°> Ohm and 10’ Ohm. Get your SafeGuard ESD sweatshirt
now and experience style and functionality in one product!

New from us: We now offer the option of customizing your SafeGuard ESD sweatshirt.
Whether with your company logo or another design - we make it possible. Discover the
variety of personalization and give your sweatshirt a personal touch. You can find more
information at https://www.weidinger.eu/de/individuelle-bedruckung
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model
manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer

Colour

gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
size

sleeve's length

neckline

features clothing

material composition
fastener
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL43799
WL43800
WL43801
WL43802
WL43803
WL43804
WL43805
WL43806
WL43807

PV weidinger

SG-SS-MB-280-L50
SAFEGUARD
SG-SS-MB-280-L50-5XL

Weidinger GmbH
Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden

1 piece

1 piece

navy

blue

unisex

10° Ohm — 10" Ohm
5XL

long sleeves

hood

knit cuffs, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo
on the sleeve, hood

48% cotton, 48% polyester, 4% carbon fiber
pull on
280 g/m?

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4xL
5XL
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