

ESD sweatshirt with hood, 280g/m², navy blue, 5XL



Our SafeGuard ESD sweatshirts are the ideal choice for anyone who appreciates comfort and quality. With the ESD logo on the left sleeve and stylish knitted cuffs and hem, they not only offer a comfortable fit, but also meet the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1. The long-sleeved sweatshirt in blue is unisex and has a hood for extra comfort. Made from 48% cotton, 48% polyester and 4% carbon fiber, with a basis weight of 280 g/m². The typical surface resistance is between 10⁵ Ohm and 10⁷ Ohm. Get your SafeGuard ESD sweatshirt now and experience style and functionality in one product!

New from us: We now offer the option of customizing your SafeGuard ESD sweatshirt. Whether with your company logo or another design - we make it possible. Discover the variety of personalization and give your sweatshirt a personal touch. You can find more information at https://www.weidinger.eu/de/individuelle-bedruckung

item number WL43807







Products for the electronic industry







model	SG-SS-MB-280-L50
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD
manufacturer item number	SG-SS-MB-280-L50-5XL
GPSR manufacturer information	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	navy
Colour	blue
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁵ Ohm – 10 ⁷ Ohm
size	5XL
sleeve's length	long sleeves
neckline	hood
features clothing	knit cuffs, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, hood
material composition	48% cotton, 48% polyester, 4% carbon fiber
fastener	pull on
basis weight	280 g/m²
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL43799	XS
WL43800	S
WL43801	M
WL43802	L
WL43803	XL
WL43804	XXL
WL43805	3XL
WL43806	4XL
WL43807	5XL









